
Company Representative's Name and TitleCompany Name Company Address (enter physical address, city, state and zip code)Company Representative' Email Address Company Representative's Phone NumberWhat is your Company's interest in this Project?
Mandy Holcomb TPWD 4200 Smith School Road mandy.holcomb@tpwd.texas.gov 5123894353 Sr. Contract Manager
Roger Peery, CEO John Shomaker & Associates, Inc.2611 Broadbent Parkway NE rpeery@shomaker.com 505-345-3407 Subcontractor
Brandon McLean, Principal HydrogeologistBrown and Caldwell 1527 Cole Blvd, Ste 300, Lakewood, CO, 80401 bmclean@brwncald.com 303-239-5412 Subcontractor
Richard Martinez - Business DevelopmentHydro Resources 400 Crawford Blvd, Las Cruces, NM 88007 RMartinez@HydroResources.com 303-775-9319 Subcontractor
Kyle Richards, Senior HydrogeologistBrown and Caldwell 2 N. Central Ave., Suite 1600, Phoenix, AZ 85004 krichards1@brwncald.com 602-567-3857 Consultant
Lyndsi Sandoval TPWD 4200 Smith School Road lyndsi.sandoval@tpwd.texas.gov 512-389-8777 Contract Manager
Victor Booth TPWD 4200 Smith School Road victor.booth@tpwd.texas.gov Design Project Manager
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